
Medium Gourmet
20 g

Ø 29 x H 34 mm

ACM25 
Other models in this range:
AC 46 - AC 56 - AC 86 - AC 106
AC 126 - AC 206 - AC 176 - AC 226

3 Years Warranty
Subject to certain limitations and exclusions

This product quali�es for the following listings:

Models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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ACM 25 Technologies

Certi�ed ISO 9001

Self Contained Ice Machine up to 10 Kg

Features
• Produces individual Gourmet crystal clear supercubes
• Plug-n-play: does not require plumbing. 
• (Bottled) Water is hand-poured into reservoir. Ideal for areas with poor 

water quality.
• Water forming from melting ice cubes in the storage bin is 

re-circulated into reservoir.
• Front panel water reservoir level indicator
• Up to 10 kg (22 lbs) daily ice cubes production
• Up to 3,5 kg (7,7 lbs) ice storage capacity
• Hygienic ABS plastic exterior
• Simple and reliable electro-mechanic controls
• Front panel in & out airflow (air-cooled model only) for built-in 

installation
• Ergonomically designed ice storage access, with disappearing door
• AgION antimicrobial agent embedded in selected molded plastics parts
• CFC-free R-134a Refrigerant
• 3 years manufacturer warranty

ACM 25 AE

R 134a

[WxDxH mm]
386x380x640

[v/Hz/ph]
230/50/1

+C°

-C° [kg]

10 500

[lbs]

22

[kg]

9

[lbs]

20 450

10° : 10°C

24 h

21° : 15°C

[WxDxH inches]
14”x 14”x 25”

H

W D

* *N° [kg]

3,5

[lbs]

7,7 175

*N°N°

*Estimate number of medium size gourmet cubes.

GEPRUFTE
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AC M 25 AE

+C°

-C°
FUSE

10

100 Kg

[Btu/h]

2250

 [W]

660

[W]

250

[kWh] - 100 Kg

n.a.

[l/h]

5.5

[gal/h]

1.5

[kg]

30

[lbs]

66

[kg]

33

[lbs]

72

1 2 3 4
51 2 3 4

5

[Ømm  ]

3x1

2

AC M 25 AE AIR COOLED AC M 25 AE MARINE AIR COOLED 

10°C (50°F) 40°C (104°F)

%01+%01-

5°C (41°F) 35°C (95°F)

1 BAR
14 psi 

5 BAR
70 psi

Minimum Maximum

V

ACM25 
Other models in this range:
AC 46 - AC 56 - AC 86 - AC 106
AC 126 - AC 206 - AC 176 - AC 226

Self Contained Ice Machine up to 10 Kg

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

380 mm (14 15/16”)

380 mm (14 15/16”)

318 mm (12 1/2”)8 mm (5/16”)
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CORD SET

TOP VIEW

171 mm (6 3/4”)
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38°C
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10
22
9

20
6.5
14
5

11

kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs

10°C
50°F
20°C
70°F
30°C
86°F
35°C
95F

10
22
9

20
7

15
6

13

kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
Models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
This spec sheet is meant for commercial purpose only.
For technical documentation please refer to our service manuals.
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